Advanced, Automated Gamma Spectroscopy
. . .  Yet Economically Priced
ORTEC ®
Model ASC2 Automatic Sample Changer
. . .  the top choice for those performing high-resolution gamma spectroscopy who
want an integrated, automatic system for unattended analysis
of bulk samples in containers such as Marinelli beakers.
ASC2

changer itself is controlled via signals from the
spectroscopy hardware.
Ordering Information
For a complete ASC2 system, order the following:
• ASC2-110 or ASC2-220 Sample Changer mechanism
only.
• ASC2-SHIELD-STD standard shield for ASC2.
• ORTEC HPGe detector (aluminum endcap
recommended) with CFG-PV4 Vertical Cryostat and
DWR-30 30-liter dewar.
• DSPec Pro or DSPec Jr 2.0 Digital Gamma-Ray
Spectrometer.
• A66-B32 GammaVision-32 Software with
GVAutomationPack.
• A suitable PC and printer (ORTEC models PC-1 and
PRT-1 recommended).
And one of the following sample trays with containers:
• ASC2-TRAY-20-1L-CONT sample tray with 20 each 1L
containers.
• ASC2-TRAY-20-250ML-CONT sample tray with 20 each
250 mL containers.
• ASC2-TRAY-12-1L-MAR sample tray with 12 each 1L
Marinelli containers. Includes pick and place fixture.
Also available:
• 1L-CONT-CASE case of 20 each 1L containers.
• 250ML-CONT-CASE case of 20 each 250 mL